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2.1 Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years 

List of students enrolled year wise during the last five years 
Student enrolment 

Year of enrolment Name Date of enrolment 
Number 

2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 

Yogesh Kumar 
Bilash Kuila 
Maninderjeet Kaur 
|Priyanka Shama 
Rayees Ahmad 
A nudeep Kaur 
Cinny Makkar 
Falwinder Verma 
Reena Arora 

Monika Thakur 
Puneet Bhardiwaj 

2/8/2011 
24/12/12 

20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
28/08/2014 
24/12/12 
20/08/20144 

24/12/2012 
20/08/2014 
13/09/2011 

1112005 PhD 

PhD 1312001 
1412009 
1412008 

L2012 
1415009 
1315003 
1415013 
1315004 
1412010 

PhD 
PhD 

PhD 

PhD 
PhD 
PhD 

PhD 
PhD 

2016-2017 1012003 PhD 

Amandeep Kaur 
MSc 2016-2017 

2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 

2016-2017 

2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 

2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 

2016-2017 

8/3/2015
8/4/2015
8/14/2015 
8/3/2015
7/13/2015 
7/30/2015 
7/19/2016 
7/19/2016 

7/23/2016 
8/8/2016
7/19/2016 
7/30/2016 
7/23/2016 
7/25/2016 

7/23/2016 
8/13/2016 
7/21/2016 

8/1/2016

1542032

MSC Bhuvesh Kumar 
|Mandeep Kaur 
Manisha Koundal 
Navneet Kaur 
Ruchika 
Aanchal Sharma 
Baljeet Kaur 

Decksha 
Diksha 
Diksha 
Diksha Sharma 

Garima Thakur 
|Jasvir Kaur 
Naresh Kumar 
Neha Bhardwaj 

Prabhjot Kaur 
Reena 

1542033 
1542034 MSC 

MSC 1542035 
1542036 
1542037 
1634013 

1634014 
1634015 

MSc 
MSC 
MSc 

MSc 

MSC 
1634016 MSc 

MSC 1634017 
1634018 MSc 

MSc 1634019 
1634020 
1634021 

1634022 

MSc 

MSc 

1634023 MSC 
1634024 MSc 

7/23/2016 
7/23/2016 

/23/2016 
7/19/2016 
8/9/2016 

2/8/2011 
24/12/12 

20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 

20/08/2014 
28/08/2014 
24/12/12 

20/08/2014 
24/12/2012 

1634025 MSc Ritika Sharma 
Simran Harsh 
Vertika 
|Vinod Kumar 
Vishakha Vatsal 
Yogesh Kumar 

Bilash Kuila 
Maninderjeet Kaur 
Priyanka Sharma 
Rayees Ahmad 
Anudeep Kaur 
|Cinny Makkar 
Falwinder Verma_ 
Reena Arora 

|Monika Thakur 
|Puneet Bhardwaj 
Aanchal Sharma 

Baljeet Kaur 
Decksha 
Diksha 
|Diksha 
Diksha Sharma 

1634028 
1634029 

MSc 
MSC 

2016-2017 

2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2016-2017 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2012 
2017-2012 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017 2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

1634030 MSc 

MSc 1634031 
1112005 
1312001 
1412009 
1412008 
1412012 

PhD 
hD 

hD 

PhD 
PhD 
PhD 1415009

1315003 PhD 

1415013 
1315004 
1412010 
1012003 

PhD 

PhD 
hD 

13/09/2011 
7/19/2016 
7/19/2016 
7/23/2016 

8/8/2016 
7/19/2016 
7/30/2016 
7/23/2016 
7/25/2016 
7/23/20165 
8/13/2016 

hD 

1634013 ISC 

1634014 
1634015 
1634016 
1634017 
1634018 
1634019 

MSc 

1Sc 
ISC 
MSC 

MSc 
jarna Thakur MSc 

MSc 
1634020 Jasvir Kaur 

Naresh Kumar 

Ncha Bhardwaj 
16.34021 
1634022 

MSc 
MSC 

ond 
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7/21/2016 
8/1/2016 
7/23/2016 
7/23/2016 

7/23/2016 
7/19/2016 
8/9/2016 
7/17/2017 
7/17/2017 

7/17/2017 
7/18/2017 
7/18/2017 
7/17/2017 
7/4/2017 
7/5/2017 

7/24/2017 
7/2/2017 

7/10/2017 
/13/2017 

7/18/20177 
7/7/2017 

7/21/2017 
8/9/2017 

7/24/2017 

7/10/2017 
/14/2017 

7/10/2017 
7/18/2017 
19/01/18 
24/12/12 

20/08/2014 

20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 

28/08/2014 

24/12/12 
20/08/2014 

24/12/2012 
20/08/2014 
13/09/2011 
7/17/2017 
7/17/2017 
7/17/2017 
7/18/2017 

7/18/2017 
7/17/2017 
7/4/2017 
7/5/2017 

7/24/2017 
7/2/2017 

7/10/2017 
7/13/2017 

7/18/2017 
/7/2 2017 

7/21/2017 
8/9/2017 

7/24/2017 
7/10/2017 
7/14/2017 

7/10/2017 

7/18/2017 
7/6/2018 

MSc 
MSC 

1634023 
1634024 
1634025 
1634028 
1634029 
1634030 
1634031 
1731966 
1731967 
1731968 
1731969 

1731970 

1731971 
1731973 
1731975 
1731976 
1731977 
1731978 

1731979 
1731980 
1731982 
1731983 

Prabhjot Kaur 
Reena 
Ritika Sharma 
Simran Harsh 

Vertika 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-20188 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

MSC 

MSc 

MSc 
MSC 

Vinod Kumar 
Vishakha Vatsal 
Amanjot Kaur 
Anjali 
|Ankit 
Bhanu Priya 
Deepka 
Gobind Kumar_ 
Jaspreet Kaur 

|Jolly Debnath 
Neha Sharma 

Phool Jahan_ 
Puja Kumari 
Rajinder Kaur_ 
Raman Dhall 

Shakshi 
Shilpa Bhardwaj 

MSC 
MSC 

MSC 
MSC 
MSC 
MSC 
MSc 

MSc 
MSC 
MSC 

MSC 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

MSc 
MSc 
MSC 
MSC 

MSC 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-20199 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 

MSc 
1731985 
1731986 
1731987 
1731988 

1731989 
1735589 
1812002 

1312001 
1412009 
1412008 

1412012 
1415009 

1315003 
1415013 
1315004 

1412010 
1012003 

1731966 
1731967 
1731968 
1731969 

1731970 
1731971 

1731973 
1731975 
1731976 
1731977 

173 1978 
1731979 
1731980 
1731982 

1731983 

1amanjeet Kaur

Urvashi 
Usha 
Vibha Mahajan 

MSC
MSC 

MSc 
MSC

Vinni MSC 

Sarabprit Singh MSC 

lanu Gupta 
Blash Kuila 

MSc 
MSC 
MSc Maninderjeet Kaur 

Priyanka Sharma 
Rayees Ahmad 

Anudeep Kaur 
Cinny Makkar 

Falwinder Verma 
Reena Arora 
Monika Thakur 

MSc 

MSC 
MSC 

MSc 

MSC 
MSc 

MSC 

Puneet Bhardwaj 
Amanjot Kaur 

Anjali 
Ankit 
Bhanu Priya 

MSc 
MSC 
MSc 

MSc 

MSc 
MSC 
MSc 

Deepka 
|Gobind Kumar 

Jaspreet Kaur 
Jolly Debnath 
Neha Sharma 

MSc 

MSc 
MSc 

Phool Jahan 

Puja Kumari 
Rajinder Kaur 

Raman Dhall 
Shakshi 
Shilpa Bhardwaj 
Tamanjeet Kaur 
Urvashi 

Usha 
Vibha Mahajan_ 
Vinni 
Sarabprit Singh 

|Arti 

MSc 

MSC 

MSc 

MSc 

173 1985 
173 1986 

MSc 
MSC 
MSc 

1731987 MSc 

1731988 
173 1989 

MSC 
MSC 

1735589 MSc 
1833797 MSc 
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7/3/2018 
7/31/2018 
7/6/2018 
19/01/18 
17-09-2019 
20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
28/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
24/12/2012 
20/08/2014 

/09/20 11 
7/6/2018 
7/3/2018 
7/31/2018 
7/6/2018 
6/19/2019 

MSC 1833798 
1833799 
1833800 

2018-201 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-20200 

Jyoti Garg 
Priyanka 
Swati Thakur 

Tanu Gupta 
Ruchika 
Maninderjeet Kaur 
Priyanka Sharma 
Rayees Ahmad 
Anudeep Kaur 
Falwinder Verma 
Reena Arora 
Monika Thakur 
|Pruneet Bhardwaj_ 
Arti 
Jvoti Garg 
Privanka 
Swati Thakur 
|Abhay Arora 

MSC 
MSc 

MSc 
MSC 

1812002 
1912001 
1412009 
1412008 
1412012 
1415009 
1415013 
1315004 

MSc 

MSC 

MSc 

MSc 
MSC 
MSC 

MSc 1412010 
MSc 1012003 

1833797 
1833798 
1833799 

1833800 

MSC 
MSC 

MSC 

MSc 

1930344 BSc 2019-2020 

6/21/2019 
8/14/2019 
8/15/2019 
6/27/2019 
7/8/2019 
7/31/2019 
7/23/2019 

BSC 
|Ajay Thakur 
Arpna Chaudhary 
Chanchal Vema 
Harpreet Chander 
Kirandeep Kaur 
Komal Bansal 

Priva Devi 
Rishav Thakur 

Sapna Kumari 

1930345 
1930346 

1930347 
1930348 

1930349 
1930350 
1930351 

2019-2020 
2019-20200 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-20211 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

BSC 
BSC
BSc 

BSc 

BSC
BSC 

1930352 6/21/2019 BSc 

7/5/2019 
7/15/2019 
6/6/2019 
19/01/18 
17-09-2019 
20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
28/08/2014 
20/08/2014 
24/12/2012 
20/08/2014 
13/09/2011 
18/03/2021 
17/03/2021 
6/19/2019 
6/21/2019 
8/14/2019 
8/15/2019 
6/27/2019 
7/8/2019 
7/31/2019 
7/23/2019 
6/21/2019 
7/5/2019 
7/15/2019 
6/6/2019 
11/24/2020 
10/8/2020 
8/27/2020 
10/27/2020 
9/21/2020 
10/21/2020 
8/11/2020 
8/11/2020 
8/11/2020 

1930353 BSC 

1930354 BSc | Simran Kaur 

Sonia 
Tanu Gupta 
Ruchika 
Maninderjeet Kaur 

Priyanka Sharma 
Rayees Ahmad 
|Anudeep Kaur 
Falwinder Verma 

Reena Arora 
Monika Thakur 
|Puneet Bhardwaj 
Bhanu Pnya_ 

Gobind Kumar 
Abhay Arora 

Ajay Thakur 
Arpna Chaudhary 
Chanchal Verma 

|Harpreet Chander 
Kirandeep Kaur 
Komal Bansal 

Priya Devi 
Rishav Thakur 

Sapna Kumari 
Simran Kaur 
Sonia 
Jashanprcct Kaur 

|Jaspreet Kaur 
K.ar an Maurya 
andn halla 

Paradeep Singh 
sukhnandeep kaur 

anuka haudhary 

av 
Upasna Rattan 

BSC 
PhD 

1930355 

1812002 
1912001 

1412009 
1412008 
1412012 
1415009 

1415013 
1315004 

PhD 

PhD 

PhD 
PhD 

PhD 

PhD 

PhD 
1412010 PhD 

1012003 PhD 

PhD 2112003 
2112002 
1930344 
1930345 
1930346 

1930347 
1930348 
1930349 
1930350 
1930351 

1930352 
1930353 
1930354 
1930355 

PhD 

BSC 

BSc 

BSc 
BSC 
BSC 

3SC 

BSc 

BSC 
BSc 

BSc 

BSc 

BSC 
2023050 BSc 

2023051 BSc 
2023052 BSC 
2023053 BSc 
2023054 BSc 

BSC 
BSC 

202 3056 

2023 3057 

2023058 BSc 
2023059 

BSc 

ab TechiicaliYET3H 
unala-144603 Pujab ( 
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2020-2021 gita 
202306 

10/12/2002 BSc 

Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years 2016-17 
Year 

2017-18 
209-20 
26 

2020-21 
34 

2018-19 
umib 

49 
36 

emical Sciences 
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2.1 Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years 
Year of enrollment Name Student enrollment number| Date of enrolment 

2019-2020 Aakansha 352143 2019-09-09 
2019-2020 Akash 2019-09-13 

2019-09-10 
2019-09-03 
2019-09-02 
2019-08-16 
2019-09-09 
2019-09-12 
2019-09-13 
2019-09-10 
2019-09-02 
2019-09-02 

355288 
2019-2020 Amrit Tirkey 

Brinderjit Kaur 
Deven Rana 

352995 
2019-2020 350192 
2019-2020 349894 
2019-2020 Karan Sharma 

Manisha 
Priya 
Rajwinder 

345426 
2019-2020 352063 
2019-2020 354399 
2019-2020 355325 
2019-2020 Raman Kumar 352975 
2019-2020 Sahil Kumar 349713 
2019-2020 Shivam Kumar Pathak 349880 
2019-2020 Silvia Randhawa 352086 |2019-09-09 

2019-09-10 2019-2020 Sonamdeep Kaur 352923 
2019-2020 Tanu 354417 2019-09-12

2020-11-26
2020-11-26
|2020-11-26
2020-11-26
2020-11-26
2020-11-26

2020-2021 Manpreet Singh 387622 

Pratham Sehgal 
Lalit Galhotra 

Poonamn 

2020-2021 387686 

2020-2021 387756 

2020-2021 387822 

2020-2021 Karan Angural 

Jashandeep Singh 
Akashdeep 
Arun Kumar 

387863 

2020-2021 387916 

2020-2021 387958 2020-11-26 
2020-11-26 
2020-11-26 
2020-11-26 
2020-11-27 
2020-11-27 
2020-11-27 
2020-12-31 
2019-09-09 

2020-2021 388209 

2020-2021 388242 Birbal Khan 

Gagandeep Singh 
Avinash Bhotam 
Karthik Kaushal 

Diksha 
Divya Handa 

|Aakansha
Akash 

2020-2021 388276 

2020-2021 389545 

2020-2021 389573 

2020-2021 389604 

2020-2021 396799 

2020-2021 352143 Head 
2020-2021 2019-09-13 

1 
IKG PTU Main Compus 

355288 epduent of Hotel Managemeni

Kapurthala-144603 
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Amrit Tirkey 
Brinderjit Kaur 
Karan Sharma 

Priya 
|Rajwinder 
Raman Kumar 

Sahil Kumar 
Shivam Kumar Pathak 

Silvia Randhawa 
Sonamdeep Kaur 
Tanu 

2020-2021 
2019-09-10 
2019-09-03 
2019-08-16 

352995 
2020-2021 350192 

2020-2021 345426 
2020-2021 354399 2019-09-12 
2020-2021 2019-09-13 

2019-09-10 
2019-09-02 
2019-09-02 
2019-09-09 
2019-09-10 

355325 
2020-2021 352975 

349713 
349880 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 352086 

2020-2021 352923 
2020-2021 354417 2019-09-12 

Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years 
2018-19 

NA 
2019-20 2020-21 
15 

Year 2016-17 2017-18 

Number NA NA 27 

Rajneesh Kant Sachdev 

Head 
eari 

Depepartmeot p6Hotel Management 
IKG PTU Main Compus 
agrthala-1446)3 
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2.1 Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years  
    

Year of 
enrollment 

Name Student 
enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

    

2016-17 AKWINDER KAUR 1450885 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ALKA KARARIA 1450886 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANDEEP KAUR 1450887 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANPREET KAUR 1450889 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANPREET KAUR 1450888 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANPREET SINGH 1450890 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 Amritjot Singh 1458871 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 Anu 1458872 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ANURADHA 1450891 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ASHA RANI 1450892 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALJIT KAUR 1450895 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALPREET SINGH 1450896 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALVIR KAUR 1450897 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALWINDER KAUR 1450898 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 BANDHNA RANI 1455339 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 BARINDER KAUR 1450899 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 BHUPINDER SINGH 1450900 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 DIMPLE 1450901 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1450902 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET KAUR 1450903 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET KAUR 1450904 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARDEEP KAUR 1450905 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARPREET KAUR 1450906 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 INDERPREET KAUR SAINI 1450907 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JASWANT SINGH 1450908 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KAMALPREET KAUR 1450909 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KARAMJIT SINGH 1450910 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KARANDEEP KAUR 1450911 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 KARUNA 1450912 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KIRAN KUMARI 1450913 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANINDER KAUR 1450914 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANINDER SINGH 1450915 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1450916 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 NARINDER KAUR 1450917 07-08-2014 
    

Page 109 of 185



 
 

2016-17 NAVJOT SIDHU 1450918 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 NAVNEET KAUR 1450919 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 NEHA 1450920 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 NEHA 1450921 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PANKAJ RAJU 1450922 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 PREETI 1450923 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PREETI BALA 1450924 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PRINCE MEHMI 1450925 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PRIYA 1450926 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RAJ KUMAR 1450927 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAJWINDER KAUR 1450928 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RAMANPREET KAUR 1450929 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 REENA 1450930 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RIMPA 1450931 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SANDEEP KAUR 1450932 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SATWINDER KAUR 1450933 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SAURAV 1450934 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SAVITA BHATTI 1450935 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SONIA 1450936 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1450937 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SUMAN DEVI 1450938 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SUMIT NAHAR 1450939 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 Amandeep 1460859 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 Raman Kumar 1460860 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 Baldev Raj 1462308 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ABHISHEK DADHWAL 1450940 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 AJAY KUMAR 1450941 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANDEEP KUMAR HEER 1450942 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 AMARJEET 1450943 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMIT PAL 1450944 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMRIT PAL 1450945 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ANMOL RAI PAUL 1450946 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ARWINDER SINGH 1450947 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ATTINDER PAL SINGH 1450948 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 DALJIT KAJAL 1450949 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 DAVINDER SINGH 1450950 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 DEEPAK KUMAR 1450951 07-08-2014 
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2016-17 DINESH KUMAR 1450952 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GAGAN BHATTI 1450953 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GAGANDEEP 1450954 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1450955 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GAURAV 1450956 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GOBIND KUMAR 1450957 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURDEEP KUMAR 1450958 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURMINDER SINGH 1450959 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1450960 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1450961 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GURVINDER SINGH 1450962 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 HARDEEP SINGH 1450963 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARMANPREET SINGH 1450964 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1450965 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HEERA LAL 1450966 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 INDERJIT SINGH 1450967 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JAGDEEP JOHAL 1450968 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JAGJEET SINGH 1455340 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 JATINDER KUMAR 1450971 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KULTARN SINGH 1450972 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 MANISH KUMAR 1450973 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANJINDER SINGH 1450974 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1450975 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MUKIL JASSAL 1450976 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 NARESH KUMAR 1450977 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 NARINDER SINGH 1450978 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 NAVNEET SINGH 1450979 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 PANKAJ KUMAR 1450980 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 PAWAN KUMAR 1450981 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PRINCE 1450982 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RACHHPAL SINGH 1450983 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAHUL BADHAN 1450984 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RAJINDER SINGH 1450986 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RAMAN KUMAR 1450987 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAMANJIT SINGH 1450988 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RAVI KUMAR 1450989 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 Rohit 1458873 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ROHIT SIDHU 1450990 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SAHIL KAINTH 1450991 25-07-2014 
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2016-17 SANDEEP SINGH SIKRI 1450992 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1450993 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SHUBHJIT SINGH 1450994 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SIMERJEET SINGH 1450995 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SIMRANJEET SINGH 1450996 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SUKHRAJ SINGH 1450997 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 SURAJ KUMAR 1450998 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 TEJVEER SINGH 1450999 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 VINOD KUMAR 1451000 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 VISHAL 1451001 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 VISHDEEP PAL SINGH 1451002 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANDEEP SINGH 1450823 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMANDEEP SINGH 1450824 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AMARPREET 1450825 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALJIT SINGH 1450826 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BALRAJ 1450827 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 BHAWANI SINGH 1450828 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 BHUPINDER KAUR 1450829 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 CHANDNI DEVI 1450830 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 DALER SINGH 1450831 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 DEEPAK KUMAR 1450833 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 DEEPAK KUMAR 1450832 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GAGANDEEP 1450834 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GURCHARAN SINGH 1450835 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURINDER SINGH 
BADWAL 1450836 

28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET 1450837 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET RUHAN 1450838 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1450839 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 HARDEEP KAUR 1450840 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 HARJIT SINGH 1450841 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARMINDER SINGH 1450842 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 HARPREET 1450843 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARPREET RUHAN 1450844 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 HARWINDER SINGH 1450845 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 IQBAL SINGH 1450846 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JAGVIR SINGH 1450847 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JASPREET 1455338 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 JASVIR SINGH 1450849 07-08-2014 
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2016-17 JASVIR SINGH 1450850 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 JATINDER SINGH 1450851 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KAMALPREET SINGH 1450852 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 KRISHAN KUMAR 1450853 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 KULDEEP KUMAR 1450854 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 LAKHVIR SINGH 1450855 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 LAKHWINDER SINGH 1450856 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 LOVEJEET 1450857 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MADHURI 1450858 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANISH HIRA 1450859 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 MANJINDER SINGH 1450860 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 PARVINDER KUMAR 1450861 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 PAWAN KUMAR 1450862 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 PAWANDEEP SINGH 1450863 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAJESH SANDHU 1450864 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAM SINGH 1450865 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAMAN KAJAL 1450866 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RANJIT KUMAR 1450867 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RASHPAL SINGH 1450868 07-08-2014 
    

2016-17 RAVINDER SINGH 1450869 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 RISHAV MEHTA 1450870 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ROHIT 1450871 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 ROHIT 1450872 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SANDEEP KUMAR 1450873 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SANDEEP SINGH 1450874 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SATNAM SINGH 1450875 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SHIV OMPURI 1450876 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SORABH KUMAR 1450877 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SUKHDEEP KUMAR 1450878 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SUKHJINDER SINGH 1450879 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 Sukhninder Singh 1450880 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SUMIT KUMAR 1450881 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 SURAJ SAROYA 1450882 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 VEERESH OHRI 1450883 25-07-2014 
    

2016-17 VIMAL KUMAR MAHI 1450884 28-07-2014 
    

2016-17 AKASH SAHNI 1539492 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 AMIT SHARMA 1539493 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ANIL KUMAR 1539494 21-07-2015 
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2016-17 ANMOL SHARMA 1539495 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Arvind Kumar 1539496 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 AYUSH SHARMA 1539497 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Bhupinder Banga 1539498 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 BHUPINDER SINGH 1539499 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 CHAMAN 1539500 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 DAVINDER SINGH 1539501 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 DILBAGH SINGH 1539502 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 DINESH BHATIA 1539503 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GULSHAN RAI KAINTH 1539504 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 GUNVEER SINGH 1539505 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURMINDER SINGH 1539506 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 GURPAL SINGH 1539507 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURPREET KUMAR 1539508 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1539509 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARDEEP KUMAR 1539510 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARDEEP SINGH 1539511 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARJINDER SINGH 1539512 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539513 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539515 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539517 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539514 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539516 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 HARWINDER SINGH 1539518 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HIMMAT KUMAR 1539519 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASKARAN SINGH 1539520 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jasmeet Singh 1539521 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASPAL 1539522 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JATINDER KUMAR 1539523 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JODHVIR SINGH 1539524 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 KARANVEER SINGH 1539525 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Lakhwinder Singh 1539526 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MANJINDER SINGH 1539527 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MANJIT SINGH 1539528 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1539529 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1539530 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MANVIR SINGH 1539531 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Pawandeep 1539532 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 RAGHU NANDAN 1539533 22-07-2015 
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2016-17 RAHUL RAJU 1539534 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 RAJAT 1539535 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 RAJVIR SINGH 1539536 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 RATINDER 1539537 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ROHIT KUMAR 1539538 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ROSHAN LAL DHANURIA 1539539 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SAHIL VARAICH 1539540 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SANTOSH KUMAR 1539541 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SATINDER SINGH 1539542 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SUKHDEV SINGH 1539543 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1539544 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1539545 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SUMER SINGH NAGRA 1539546 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 TAJINDER KUMAR 1539547 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 VARINDER KUMAR 1539548 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 VIJAY KUMAR 1539549 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 VIKRAMJIT SINGH 1539550 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 VINAY 1539551 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 VINOD KUMAR 1539552 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 YADBINDER KUMAR 1539553 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 YOGESH KUMAR 1539554 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Aarti 1539429 

20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 AARTI GUPTA 1539430 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Ackminder Singh 1539431 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 AKWINDER KAUR 1539432 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 AMANDEEP SINGH 1539433 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ANITA 1539434 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ANJNA DEVI 1539435 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 ANU MATTU 1539436 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 ARTI 1539437 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 BALJEET KAUR 1539438 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 BALJINDER KAUR 1539439 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 DIPANSH BAGUL 1539440 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 GURDEEP KAUR 1539441 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURJEET SINGH 1539442 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURWINDER KAUR 1539444 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 GURWINDER KAUR 1539443 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 HARPREET KAUR BAINS 1539445 22-07-2015 
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2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1539446 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASLEEN KAUR 1539447 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 JASPREET KAUR 1539448 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASPREETKAUR 1539449 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASVIR 1539450 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JASVIR KAUR 1539451 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 JOY K MAKKAR 1539452 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 KIRAN BALA 1539453 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Kuljit Singh 1539454 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Mandeep Kaur 1539455 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 MANINDER SINGH 1539456 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Manish Kumar 1539457 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Manjinder Kajal 1539458 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Manjinder Kaur 1539459 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 MANJU BALA 1539460 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Manpreet Kaur 1539461 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MANPREET KAUR 1539462 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MAYA 1539463 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 NEELAM KUMARI 1539465 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 NEELAM KUMARI 1539464 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 NEHA BHARDWAJ 1539466 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 NEHA RANI 1539467 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 NISHA 1539468 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 PARDEEP KAUR 1539469 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Parminder kaur 1539470 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Pawanjit Kumari 1539471 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 PAYAL SONDHI 1539472 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 POONAM 1539473 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Poonam Kumari 1539474 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 PRIANKA 1539475 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 Priya Suman 1539476 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Rajat Kumar 1539477 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 RAJNI BALA 1539478 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 RAJWINDER KAUR 1539479 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SANGEETA BHARDWAJ 1539480 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SANTOSH KUMARI 1539481 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Sarabjit Kaur 1539482 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 SATINDER KAUR 1539483 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Shivani 1539484 25-07-2015 
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2016-17 Sonia 1539486 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SONIA 1539487 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SONIA 1539485 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SUKHVIR BEHL 1539488 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 SUMAN RANI 1539489 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Surjit Kumari 1539490 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Vandna 1539491 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Abhay Malik 1539366 20-07-2015 
    

2016-17 Abhinav Sharma 1539367 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Abhishek 1539368 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Ajay Kumar 1539369 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 Akash Kausal 1539370 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Anmol 1539371 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Baljit Singh 1539372 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Balkar Singh 1539373 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Balwinder Singh 1539374 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Birbal 1539375 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Daljinder Singh 1539376 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Davinder Singh 1539377 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Deepak Kumar 1539378 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gagandeep 1539379 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gulshan 1539380 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gulshan Kumar 1539381 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gurdial Singh 1539382 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gurinder Sidhu 1539383 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gurinder Singh 1539384 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Gurjinder Singh 1539385 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Gurpreet Saini 1539386 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Habeer Singh 1539387 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Hanish Kumar 1539388 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 Harmanpreet Singh 1539389 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Honey 1539390 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jaskaran Singh 1539391 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jaspreet Singh 1539392 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jasvir Singh 1539393 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jasvir Singh 1539394 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Jatinder Singh 1539395 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Kamaljeet Virdi 1539396 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Kulvir Singh 1539397 25-07-2015 
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2016-17 Lovepreet Singh 1539398 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Lovepreet Singh 1539399 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Lovish Miglani 1539400 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Mandeep Kaur 1539401 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Maninder Kaur 1539402 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Manwinder Singh Sidhu 1539403 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 MOHIT SINGH 1539404 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Naresh 1539405 21-07-2015 
    

2016-17 Navdeep Kumar 1539406 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Navdeep Sandhu 1539407 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Navjot Bagga 1539408 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Neeraj Mahey 1539409 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Prabhjit Singh 1539410 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Preet Jhim 1539411 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Prince Kumar Thakur 1539412 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Rahul 1539413 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Rajinder Kumar Bangar 1539414 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Ram Ji 1539415 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Raman Kumar 1539416 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Ranvir Singh 1539417 29-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Ravi Kumar 1539418 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Sanjeev Kumar 1539420 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Sanjeev Kumar 1539419 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Sateesh Kumar 1539421 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Satvir Singh 1539422 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Satwinder Singh 1539423 22-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Saurav Kumar 1539424 23-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Sidharath 1539425 14-08-2015 

    

2016-17 Sukhjinder Singh 1539426 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Sunil Kumar 1539427 25-07-2015 

    

2016-17 Vir Dass Vicky 1539428 20-07-2015 

    

2016-17 AMANDEEP KUMAR 1633467 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 AMANDEEP SINGH 1633468 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ANIL KUMAR 1633469 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BABLOO SUVAN 1633470 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BALKAR SINGH 1633471 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GULSHAN KUMAR 1633472 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURJIT SINGH 1633473 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURJOT SINGH 1633474 24-07-2016 
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2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1633475 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1633476 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 HARDEEP SINGH 1633477 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1633478 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 HARMINDER SINGH 1633479 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KOMAL 1633480 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KULJIT SINGH 1633481 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 LOVEPREET SINGH 1633482 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 LOVPREET SINGH 1633483 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANDEEP SINGH 1633484 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANPREET RALMIL 1633485 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1633486 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANPREET SINGH 1633487 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MOHIT KUMAR 1633488 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PARDEEP KUMAR 1633489 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PRIYA OJHA 1633490 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAJINDER KUMAR 
BANGER 

1633491 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RANJIT SINGH 1633492 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ROHIT GARG 1633493 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SAGAR 1633494 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SANGITA RANI 1633495 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 1633496 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SUPINDERPAL SINGH 1633497 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SURJIT SINGH 1633498 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 VIKASH KUMAR 1633499 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 AMARJEET KAUR 1633500 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BABITA BALA 1633501 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BHUPINDER KAUR 1633502 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BIMAL PREET 1633503 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 DALJIT KAUR 1633504 24-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GAGANDEEP KAUR 1633505 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURJEET KAUR 1633506 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 Jasvir Kaur 1633507 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JYOTI 1633508 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JYOTI MEHMI 1633509 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANDEEP KAUR 1633510 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANPREET KAUR 1633511 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 NAVJOT KAUR 1633512 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 Neelam Kumari 1633513 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PARVEEN KUMARI 1633514 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 POOJA 1633516 26-07-2016 
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2016-17 POOJA 1633515 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PRIYA 1633517 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAJNI 1633518 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAJWINDER KAUR 1633519 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAVI KUMAR 1633520 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RENU RANI 1633521 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SANJIV KUMAR 1633522 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SHIVANI 1633523 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SIMRAT 1633524 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SURINDER KAUR 1633526 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 AMIT KUMAR 1633527 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 AMIT SHARMA 1633528 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ANIL KUMAR 1633529 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ASHISH KUMAR 1633530 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ASHWANI KUMAR 1633531 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 BALJINDER SINGH 1633532 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 DAVINDER SINGH 1633533 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 1633534 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 DEEPANKER DUBEY 1633535 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 Dhanpat Rai 1633536 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURNEEK SINGH 1633537 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GULCHARAN NAR 1633538 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURINDER SINGH 1633539 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURPREET BHATOA 1633540 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1633541 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURPREET SINGH 1633542 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 GURTEJ SINGH 1633543 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 HARPREET SINGH 1633544 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 HARVINDER SINGH 1633545 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JASMEET 1633546 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JASVIR SINGH 1633547 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JASWANT SINGH VIRDI 1633548 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JATINDER 1633549 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 JATINDER PAL 1633550 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KAMALPREET SINGH 1633551 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KARTIK RATTAN 1633552 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KESHAV SHARMA 1633553 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 KULWINDER SINGH 
JHUMMAT 

1633554 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 LOVEJEET KUMAR 1633555 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MANPREET 1633556 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 MOHIT KUMAR 1633557 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 NARESH KUMAR 1633558 23-07-2016 
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2016-17 NEERAJ MATTU 1633559 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ONKAR CHAND 1633560 26-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PARMPREET BAINS 1633561 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PARVESH KUMAR 1633562 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 PRITPAL SINGH 1633563 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAJINDER KUMAR 1633564 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RANJIT SINGH 1633565 25-07-2016 
    

2016-17 RAVINDER KUMAR 1633566 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 ROHIT GANGOTIA 1633567 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SAHIL SHARMA 1633568 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SARBAN KUMAR 1633569 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SARTHIK SHARMA 1633570 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SUKHJINDERPAL SINGH 1633571 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 SUKHJIT SINGH 1633572 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 TARUN KUMAR 1633573 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 TUSHAR SHARMA 1633574 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 UDIT VIJ 1633575 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 UPINDER SINGH 1633576 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 VIJAY KUMAR 1633577 22-07-2016 
    

2016-17 VISHAL KUMAR 1633578 23-07-2016 
    

2016-17 Santosh kumar 1606002 16-09-2016 
    

2016-17 Prem Sagar 1406139 20-08-2014 
    

2016-17 Sanjay Sharma 1406019 30-01-2014 
    

2016-17 Rohit Rampal 1206025 24-12-2012 
    

2017-18 AMIT SHARMA 1539493 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 ANIL KUMAR 1539494 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 ANMOL SHARMA 1539495 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 AYUSH SHARMA 1539497 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Bhupinder Banga 1539498 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 BHUPINDER SINGH 1539499 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 CHAMAN 1539500 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 DAVINDER SINGH 1539501 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 DILBAGH SINGH 1539502 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 DINESH BHATIA 1539503 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 GUNVEER SINGH 1539505 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURMINDER SINGH 1539506 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURPAL SINGH 1539507 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 GURPREET KUMAR 1539508 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1539509 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 HARDEEP KUMAR 1539510 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARDEEP SINGH 1539511 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARJINDER SINGH 1539512 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539513 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539515 22-07-2015 
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2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539517 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539514 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539516 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARWINDER SINGH 1539518 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HIMMAT KUMAR 1539519 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JASKARAN SINGH 1539520 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 JASPAL 1539522 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JATINDER KUMAR 1539523 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JODHVIR SINGH 1539524 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 KARANVEER SINGH 1539525 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Lakhwinder Singh 1539526 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANJINDER SINGH 1539527 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANJIT SINGH 1539528 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 MANPREET SINGH 1539529 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANPREET SINGH 1539530 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANVIR SINGH 1539531 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Pawandeep 1539532 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 RAGHU NANDAN 1539533 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RAHUL RAJU 1539534 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RAJAT 1539535 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RAJVIR SINGH 1539536 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RATINDER 1539537 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 ROHIT KUMAR 1539538 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 
ROSHAN LAL DHANURIA 1539539 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 SAHIL VARAICH 1539540 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SATINDER SINGH 1539542 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 
SUKHWINDER SINGH 1539544 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 
SUMER SINGH NAGRA 1539546 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 TAJINDER KUMAR 1539547 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 VIJAY KUMAR 1539549 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 VIKRAMJIT SINGH 1539550 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 VINAY 1539551 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 VINOD KUMAR 1539552 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 YADBINDER KUMAR 1539553 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 YOGESH KUMAR 1539554 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Aarti 1539429 20-07-2015 
    

2017-18 AARTI GUPTA 1539430 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 AKWINDER KAUR 1539432 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 AMANDEEP SINGH 1539433 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 ANITA 1539434 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 ANJNA DEVI 1539435 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 ANU MATTU 1539436 22-07-2015 
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2017-18 ARTI 1539437 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 BALJEET KAUR 1539438 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 BALJINDER KAUR 1539439 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 DIPANSH BAGUL 1539440 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURDEEP KAUR 1539441 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 GURJEET SINGH 1539442 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURWINDER KAUR 1539444 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 GURWINDER KAUR 1539443 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1539446 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JASLEEN KAUR 1539447 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JASPREET KAUR 1539448 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JASVIR 1539450 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 JASVIR KAUR 1539451 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 JOY K MAKKAR 1539452 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 KIRAN BALA 1539453 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Kuljit Singh 1539454 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Mandeep Kaur 1539455 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANINDER SINGH 1539456 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Manish Kumar 1539457 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Manjinder Kaur 1539459 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 MANJU BALA 1539460 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Manpreet Kaur 1539461 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 MANPREET KAUR 1539462 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 NEELAM KUMARI 1539464 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 NEHA BHARDWAJ 1539466 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 NEHA RANI 1539467 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 NISHA 1539468 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 PARDEEP KAUR 1539469 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 POONAM 1539473 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Poonam Kumari 1539474 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 PRIANKA 1539475 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Priya Suman 1539476 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Rajat Kumar 1539477 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RAJNI BALA 1539478 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 RAJWINDER KAUR 1539479 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SANGEETA BHARDWAJ 1539480 

14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Sarabjit Kaur 1539482 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SATINDER KAUR 1539483 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Sonia 1539486 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SONIA 1539487 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 SONIA 1539485 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SUKHVIR BEHL 1539488 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 SUMAN RANI 1539489 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Surjit Kumari 1539490 29-07-2015 
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2017-18 Vandna 1539491 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Abhay Malik 1539366 20-07-2015 
    

2017-18 Abhinav Sharma 1539367 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Abhishek 1539368 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Ajay Kumar 1539369 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 Akash Kausal 1539370 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Anmol 1539371 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Baljit Singh 1539372 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Balkar Singh 1539373 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Balwinder Singh 1539374 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Birbal 1539375 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Daljinder Singh 1539376 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Davinder Singh 1539377 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Deepak Kumar 1539378 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gagandeep 1539379 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gulshan 1539380 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gulshan Kumar 1539381 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gurinder Sidhu 1539383 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gurinder Singh 1539384 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Gurjinder Singh 1539385 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Gurpreet Saini 1539386 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Habeer Singh 1539387 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Harmanpreet Singh 1539389 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Honey 1539390 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 Jaskaran Singh 1539391 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Jaspreet Singh 1539392 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Jasvir Singh 1539393 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Jasvir Singh 1539394 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Jatinder Singh 1539395 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Kamaljeet Virdi 1539396 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Kulvir Singh 1539397 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Lovepreet Singh 1539399 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Lovish Miglani 1539400 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Mandeep Kaur 1539401 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Maninder Kaur 1539402 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Manwinder Singh Sidhu 1539403 

22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Naresh 1539405 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Navdeep Kumar 1539406 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Navdeep Sandhu 1539407 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Navjot Bagga 1539408 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Neeraj Mahey 1539409 21-07-2015 
    

2017-18 Prabhjit Singh 1539410 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Preet Jhim 1539411 22-07-2015 
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2017-18 Prince Kumar Thakur 1539412 

23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Rahul 1539413 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Ram Ji 1539415 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Ranvir Singh 1539417 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Ravi Kumar 1539418 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 Sanjeev Kumar 1539420 20-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Sateesh Kumar 1539421 25-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Satvir Singh 1539422 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Satwinder Singh 1539423 23-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Sidharath 1539425 29-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Sukhjinder Singh 1539426 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Sunil Kumar 1539427 22-07-2015 

    

2017-18 Vir Dass Vicky 1539428 14-08-2015 

    

2017-18 AMANDEEP KUMAR 1633467 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 AMANDEEP SINGH 1633468 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ANIL KUMAR 1633469 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BABLOO SUVAN 1633470 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BALKAR SINGH 1633471 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GULSHAN KUMAR 1633472 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURJIT SINGH 1633473 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURJOT SINGH 1633474 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1633475 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1633476 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 HARDEEP SINGH 1633477 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1633478 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 HARMINDER SINGH 1633479 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KOMAL 1633480 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KULJIT SINGH 1633481 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 LOVEPREET SINGH 1633482 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 LOVPREET SINGH 1633483 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANDEEP SINGH 1633484 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANPREET RALMIL 1633485 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANPREET SINGH 1633486 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANPREET SINGH 1633487 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MOHIT KUMAR 1633488 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PARDEEP KUMAR 1633489 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PRIYA OJHA 1633490 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAJINDER KUMAR 
BANGER 

1633491 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RANJIT SINGH 1633492 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ROHIT GARG 1633493 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SAGAR 1633494 24-07-2016 
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2017-18 SANGITA RANI 1633495 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 1633496 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SUPINDERPAL SINGH 1633497 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SURJIT SINGH 1633498 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 VIKASH KUMAR 1633499 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 AMARJEET KAUR 1633500 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BABITA BALA 1633501 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BHUPINDER KAUR 1633502 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BIMAL PREET 1633503 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 DALJIT KAUR 1633504 24-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GAGANDEEP KAUR 1633505 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURJEET KAUR 1633506 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 Jasvir Kaur 1633507 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JYOTI 1633508 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JYOTI MEHMI 1633509 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANDEEP KAUR 1633510 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANPREET KAUR 1633511 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 NAVJOT KAUR 1633512 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 Neelam Kumari 1633513 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PARVEEN KUMARI 1633514 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 POOJA 1633516 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 POOJA 1633515 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PRIYA 1633517 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAJNI 1633518 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAJWINDER KAUR 1633519 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAVI KUMAR 1633520 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RENU RANI 1633521 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SANJIV KUMAR 1633522 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SHIVANI 1633523 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SIMRAT 1633524 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SURINDER KAUR 1633526 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 AMIT KUMAR 1633527 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 AMIT SHARMA 1633528 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ANIL KUMAR 1633529 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ASHISH KUMAR 1633530 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ASHWANI KUMAR 1633531 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 BALJINDER SINGH 1633532 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 DAVINDER SINGH 1633533 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 1633534 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 DEEPANKER DUBEY 1633535 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 Dhanpat Rai 1633536 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURNEEK SINGH 1633537 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GULCHARAN NAR 1633538 26-07-2016 
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2017-18 GURINDER SINGH 1633539 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURPREET BHATOA 1633540 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1633541 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1633542 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 GURTEJ SINGH 1633543 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1633544 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 HARVINDER SINGH 1633545 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JASMEET 1633546 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JASVIR SINGH 1633547 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JASWANT SINGH VIRDI 1633548 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JATINDER 1633549 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 JATINDER PAL 1633550 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KAMALPREET SINGH 1633551 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KARTIK RATTAN 1633552 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KESHAV SHARMA 1633553 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 KULWINDER SINGH 
JHUMMAT 

1633554 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 LOVEJEET KUMAR 1633555 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MANPREET 1633556 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 MOHIT KUMAR 1633557 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 NARESH KUMAR 1633558 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 NEERAJ MATTU 1633559 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ONKAR CHAND 1633560 26-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PARMPREET BAINS 1633561 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PARVESH KUMAR 1633562 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 PRITPAL SINGH 1633563 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAJINDER KUMAR 1633564 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RANJIT SINGH 1633565 25-07-2016 
    

2017-18 RAVINDER KUMAR 1633566 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ROHIT GANGOTIA 1633567 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SAHIL SHARMA 1633568 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SARBAN KUMAR 1633569 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SARTHIK SHARMA 1633570 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SUKHJINDERPAL SINGH 1633571 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 SUKHJIT SINGH 1633572 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 TARUN KUMAR 1633573 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 TUSHAR SHARMA 1633574 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 UDIT VIJ 1633575 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 UPINDER SINGH 1633576 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 VIJAY KUMAR 1633577 22-07-2016 
    

2017-18 VISHAL KUMAR 1633578 23-07-2016 
    

2017-18 ABHIJEET SINGH 1731600 23-07-2017 
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2017-18 Amarpreet Singh 1731601 22-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Amritpal Singh 1731602 23-07-2017 
    

2017-18 ANI KUMAR 1731603 22-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Arjun 1731604 23-07-2017 
    

2017-18 BHUPINDER KUMAR 1731605 22-07-2017 
    

2017-18 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 1731606 24-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Dheeraj Singh 1731607 20-07-2017 
    

2017-18 DINESH 1731608 21-07-2017 
    

2017-18 DURGESH 1731609 22-07-2017 
    

2017-18 GAGANDEEP 1731610 23-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Harpreet Kumar 1731611 24-07-2017 
    

2017-18 HARPREET SINGH 1731612 25-07-2017 
    

2017-18 JASVIR SINGH 1731613 26-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Karan 1731614 27-07-2017 
    

2017-18 MANISH KUMAR 1731615 28-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Navjot Singh 1731616 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 PAWAN KUMAR 1731617 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Ranjot 1731618 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 RAVI KUMAR 1731619 01-08-2017 
    

2017-18 RAVINDER SINGH 1731620 02-08-2017 
    

2017-18 RISHAB KUMAR 1731621 03-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Sandeep Kumar 1731622 04-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Sandeep Kumar 1731623 05-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Shantanu Rana 1731625 06-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Sumit Gautam 1731626 07-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Varinder Kumar 1731627 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Vikas Kumar 1731628 09-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Amanjot Kaur 1731558 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 BABITA RANI 1731559 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Bhupinder Kaur 1731560 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Budh Parkash 1731561 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Charanpreet Kaur 1731562 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Dhanjit Kaur 1731563 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 GAGANDEEP BADHAN 1731564 27-07-2017 
    

2017-18 GOBIND KUMAR 1731565 28-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurmanjit Singh 1731566 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurpreet Kaur 1731567 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 HARPINDERPAL KAUR 1731568 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Harpriya 1731569 01-08-2017 
    

2017-18 HIMANSHU SHAGOTRA 1731570 02-08-2017 
    

2017-18 JASPREET KAUR 1731571 03-08-2017 
    

Page 128 of 185



 
 

2017-18 Jeeti Bala 1731572 04-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Jyoti 1731573 05-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kamaldeep Kaur 1731574 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kaushal Bhatti 1731575 09-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kiran Mahi 1731576 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kirandeep 1731577 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kiranjeet Kaur 1731578 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kiranjit Kaur 1731579 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Mamta 1731580 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Mandeep Kaur 1731581 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Maya 1731582 27-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Monika 1731583 28-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Navneet Kaur 1731584 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Neelam Kumari 1731585 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Nitin Sharma 1731586 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Parvinder Kaur 1731587 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Paviter Kaur 1731588 09-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Preeti Saroop 1731589 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Rajwinder Kaur 1731590 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Ramandeep 1731591 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Ramanjit 1731592 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 RINKI PARMAR 1731593 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Ritu 1731594 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Sarbjeet Kaur 1731595 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Satvir Singh 1731596 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 SATVIR SINGH 1731597 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 SURAJ KUMAR KAUNDAL 1731598 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Taranjit Kaur 1731599 09-08-2017 
    

2017-18 AJAY KUMAR 1731519 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 AJAY KUMAR 1731518 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Amandeep Kaur 1731520 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Amanjyoti 1731521 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 AMANPREET SINGH 1731522 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 AMANPREET SINGH 1731523 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Amritpal Singh 1731524 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 BALJINDER SANDHU 1731525 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 BALRAJ KANDA 1731526 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Balwinder Singh 1731527 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 DAVINDER KUMAR 1731529 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Dawinder Singh 1731530 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurdeep Singh 1731531 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurinder Singh 1731532 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurpreet Mahey 1731533 14-08-2017 
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2017-18 GURPREET SINGH 1731534 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Hardeep Kaur 1731535 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Hardeep Singh 1731536 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Harleen Kaur 1731537 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Harwinder 1731538 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 JASWINDER SINGH 1731539 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 JASWINDER SINGH 1731540 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kirandeep Kaur 1731541 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Kuldeep Singh 1731542 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 KULDEEP SINGH 1731543 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 MANDEEP KUMAR 1731544 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Prince Singh 1731517 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 RAJAN KUMAR 1731545 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Rajesh Sidhu 1731546 08-08-2017 
    

2017-18 RESHAV 1731547 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 ROHAN KUMAR 1731548 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 ROHAN KUMAR 1731549 13-08-2017 
    

2017-18 SAHIL KUMAR 1731550 14-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Sant Bakhsh 1731551 15-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Santosh Rani 1731552 29-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Shivani 1731553 30-07-2017 
    

2017-18 Sonia 1731554 31-07-2017 
    

2017-18 VIJAY KUMAR 1731555 10-08-2017 
    

2017-18 VINOD KUMAR 1731556 11-08-2017 
    

2017-18 YOGESH KUMAR 1731557 12-08-2017 
    

2017-18 Gurdas Singh 1114019 02-08-2011 
    

2017-18 Rohit Rampal 1206025 24-12-2012 
    

2017-18 Sunita Kumari 1302006 01-08-2013 
    

2017-18 Sanjay Sharma 1406019 30-01-2014 
    

2017-18 Prem Sagar 1406139 20-08-2014 
    

2017-18 Vinod Kumar 1503007 24-12-2014 
    

2017-18 Santosh kumar 1606002 16-09-2016 
    

2017-18 Shamita  1502004 12-12-2017 
    

2018-19 AMANDEEP KUMAR 1633467 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 AMANDEEP SINGH 1633468 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ANIL KUMAR 1633469 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 BABLOO SUVAN 1633470 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 BALKAR SINGH 1633471 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GULSHAN KUMAR 1633472 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURJIT SINGH 1633473 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURJOT SINGH 1633474 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURPREET SINGH 1633475 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 HARDEEP SINGH 1633477 25-07-2016 
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2018-19 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1633478 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 KOMAL 1633480 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 KULJIT SINGH 1633481 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 LOVEPREET SINGH 1633482 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANDEEP SINGH 1633484 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANPREET RALMIL 1633485 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANPREET SINGH 1633486 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANPREET SINGH 1633487 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MOHIT KUMAR 1633488 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PARDEEP KUMAR 1633489 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PRIYA OJHA 1633490 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RANJIT SINGH 1633492 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ROHIT GARG 1633493 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SANGITA RANI 1633495 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SHUBHAM DHIMAN 1633496 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SUPINDERPAL SINGH 1633497 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SURJIT SINGH 1633498 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 VIKASH KUMAR 1633499 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 AMARJEET KAUR 1633500 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 BABITA BALA 1633501 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 BIMAL PREET 1633503 22-07-2016 
    

2018-19 DALJIT KAUR 1633504 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GAGANDEEP KAUR 1633505 24-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURJEET KAUR 1633506 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 Jasvir Kaur 1633507 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 JYOTI MEHMI 1633509 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANDEEP KAUR 1633510 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 MANPREET KAUR 1633511 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 NAVJOT KAUR 1633512 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 Neelam Kumari 1633513 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PARVEEN KUMARI 1633514 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 POOJA 1633516 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 POOJA 1633515 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PRIYA 1633517 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RAJNI 1633518 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RAJWINDER KAUR 1633519 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RAVI KUMAR 1633520 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RENU RANI 1633521 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SANJIV KUMAR 1633522 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SIMRAT 1633524 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SURINDER KAUR 1633526 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 AMIT SHARMA 1633528 26-07-2016 
    

Page 131 of 185



 
 

2018-19 ASHISH KUMAR 1633530 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ASHWANI KUMAR 1633531 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 BALJINDER SINGH 1633532 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 DAVINDER SINGH 1633533 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 1633534 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 DEEPANKER DUBEY 1633535 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 Dhanpat Rai 1633536 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURNEEK SINGH 1633537 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GULCHARAN NAR 1633538 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURINDER SINGH 1633539 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURPREET BHATOA 1633540 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURPREET SINGH 1633541 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 GURTEJ SINGH 1633543 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 HARPREET SINGH 1633544 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 JASVIR SINGH 1633547 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 JASWANT SINGH VIRDI 1633548 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 JATINDER 1633549 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 JATINDER PAL 1633550 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 KARTIK RATTAN 1633552 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 KESHAV SHARMA 1633553 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 KULWINDER SINGH 
JHUMMAT 

1633554 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 LOVEJEET KUMAR 1633555 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 NEERAJ MATTU 1633559 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ONKAR CHAND 1633560 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PARVESH KUMAR 1633562 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 PRITPAL SINGH 1633563 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RAJINDER KUMAR 1633564 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RANJIT SINGH 1633565 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 RAVINDER KUMAR 1633566 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ROHIT GANGOTIA 1633567 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SAHIL SHARMA 1633568 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SARBAN KUMAR 1633569 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SARTHIK SHARMA 1633570 26-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SUKHJINDERPAL SINGH 1633571 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 SUKHJIT SINGH 1633572 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 TARUN KUMAR 1633573 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 TUSHAR SHARMA 1633574 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 UDIT VIJ 1633575 25-07-2016 
    

2018-19 UPINDER SINGH 1633576 22-07-2016 
    

2018-19 VIJAY KUMAR 1633577 22-07-2016 
    

2018-19 VISHAL KUMAR 1633578 23-07-2016 
    

2018-19 ABHIJEET SINGH 1731600 23-07-2017 
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2018-19 Amarpreet Singh 1731601 22-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Amritpal Singh 1731602 23-07-2017 
    

2018-19 ANI KUMAR 1731603 22-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Arjun 1731604 23-07-2017 
    

2018-19 BHUPINDER KUMAR 1731605 22-07-2017 
    

2018-19 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 1731606 24-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Dheeraj Singh 1731607 20-07-2017 
    

2018-19 DINESH 1731608 21-07-2017 
    

2018-19 DURGESH 1731609 22-07-2017 
    

2018-19 GAGANDEEP 1731610 23-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Harpreet Kumar 1731611 24-07-2017 
    

2018-19 HARPREET SINGH 1731612 25-07-2017 
    

2018-19 JASVIR SINGH 1731613 26-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Karan 1731614 27-07-2017 
    

2018-19 MANISH KUMAR 1731615 28-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Navjot Singh 1731616 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 PAWAN KUMAR 1731617 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Ranjot 1731618 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 RAVI KUMAR 1731619 01-08-2017 
    

2018-19 RAVINDER SINGH 1731620 02-08-2017 
    

2018-19 RISHAB KUMAR 1731621 03-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Sandeep Kumar 1731622 04-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Sandeep Kumar 1731623 05-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Shantanu Rana 1731625 06-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Sumit Gautam 1731626 07-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Varinder Kumar 1731627 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Vikas Kumar 1731628 09-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Amanjot Kaur 1731558 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 BABITA RANI 1731559 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Bhupinder Kaur 1731560 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Budh Parkash 1731561 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Charanpreet Kaur 1731562 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Dhanjit Kaur 1731563 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 GAGANDEEP BADHAN 1731564 27-07-2017 
    

2018-19 GOBIND KUMAR 1731565 28-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Gurmanjit Singh 1731566 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Gurpreet Kaur 1731567 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 HARPINDERPAL KAUR 1731568 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Harpriya 1731569 01-08-2017 
    

2018-19 HIMANSHU SHAGOTRA 1731570 02-08-2017 
    

2018-19 JASPREET KAUR 1731571 03-08-2017 
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2018-19 Jeeti Bala 1731572 04-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Jyoti 1731573 05-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kamaldeep Kaur 1731574 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kaushal Bhatti 1731575 09-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kiran Mahi 1731576 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kirandeep 1731577 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kiranjeet Kaur 1731578 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kiranjit Kaur 1731579 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Mamta 1731580 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Mandeep Kaur 1731581 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Maya 1731582 27-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Monika 1731583 28-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Navneet Kaur 1731584 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Neelam Kumari 1731585 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Nitin Sharma 1731586 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Parvinder Kaur 1731587 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Paviter Kaur 1731588 09-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Preeti Saroop 1731589 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Rajwinder Kaur 1731590 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Ramandeep 1731591 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Ramanjit 1731592 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 RINKI PARMAR 1731593 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Ritu 1731594 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Sarbjeet Kaur 1731595 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Satvir Singh 1731596 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 SATVIR SINGH 1731597 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 SURAJ KUMAR KAUNDAL 1731598 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Taranjit Kaur 1731599 09-08-2017 
    

2018-19 AJAY KUMAR 1731519 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 AJAY KUMAR 1731518 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Amandeep Kaur 1731520 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Amanjyoti 1731521 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 AMANPREET SINGH 1731522 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 AMANPREET SINGH 1731523 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Amritpal Singh 1731524 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 BALJINDER SANDHU 1731525 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 BALRAJ KANDA 1731526 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Balwinder Singh 1731527 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 DAVINDER KUMAR 1731529 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Dawinder Singh 1731530 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Gurdeep Singh 1731531 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Gurinder Singh 1731532 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Gurpreet Mahey 1731533 14-08-2017 
    

Page 134 of 185



 
 

2018-19 GURPREET SINGH 1731534 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Hardeep Kaur 1731535 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Hardeep Singh 1731536 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Harleen Kaur 1731537 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Harwinder 1731538 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 JASWINDER SINGH 1731539 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 JASWINDER SINGH 1731540 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kirandeep Kaur 1731541 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Kuldeep Singh 1731542 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 KULDEEP SINGH 1731543 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 MANDEEP KUMAR 1731544 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Prince Singh 1731517 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 RAJAN KUMAR 1731545 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Rajesh Sidhu 1731546 08-08-2017 
    

2018-19 RESHAV 1731547 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 ROHAN KUMAR 1731548 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 ROHAN KUMAR 1731549 13-08-2017 
    

2018-19 SAHIL KUMAR 1731550 14-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Sant Bakhsh 1731551 15-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Santosh Rani 1731552 29-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Shivani 1731553 30-07-2017 
    

2018-19 Sonia 1731554 31-07-2017 
    

2018-19 VIJAY KUMAR 1731555 10-08-2017 
    

2018-19 VINOD KUMAR 1731556 11-08-2017 
    

2018-19 YOGESH KUMAR 1731557 12-08-2017 
    

2018-19 Akshat Chawla 1818140 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Arjun 1818141 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Ashish Aggarwal 1818142 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Davinder Bhatti 1818143 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Dawinder Singh 1818144 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Gurwinder Singh 1818145 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Himmat Singh 1818146 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Inderjeet Singh 1818147 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Jasvir Singh 1818148 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 RAVEENA 1818149 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 ROHIT KUMAR 1818150 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Shivam Kumar 1818151 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Shivam Sidhu 1818152 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 SUNAINA 1818153 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 SUNIL KUMAR 1818154 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 SUNIL KUMAR 1818155 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Vishal 1818156 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 VISHAL 1818157 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Babita Devi 1818158 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Budh Parkash 1818159 19-07-2018 
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2018-19 Deep Chand 1818160 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Dikhsha 1818161 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Jasvir Kaur 1818162 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Krishma 1818163 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Mandeep Kaur 1818164 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Manjit Kaur 1818165 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Poonam 1818166 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 PRABHJOT KAUR 1818167 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Priyanka Bhatti 1818168 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Rajwinder Kaur 1818169 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1818170 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 RANJIT KAUR 1818171 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Ravinder Saini 1818172 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Rohit Kumar 1818173 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Sandeep Kumar 1818174 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 SHUBHAM 1818175 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Shubham 1818176 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Simarjeet Kaur 1818177 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1818178 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Sunaina 1818179 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Surinder Kaur 1818180 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Tajinder kaur 1818181 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 TANIA YADAV 1818182 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 VISHAL KUMAR 1818183 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Ajay Kumar 1818184 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 ANOOP KUMAR 1818185 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 ATUL KUMAR 1818186 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Gagandeep Singh 1818187 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Gaurav 1818189 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 GAURAV 1818188 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Inderdev Singh 1818190 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Kuldeep Singh 1818191 19-07-2018 
    

2018-19 LOHIT SUMAN 1818192 20-07-2018 
    

2018-19 MANIKARAN SINGH 1818193 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Rajinder Sharma 1818194 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Ranjit Singh 1818195 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Simranpreet Singh 1818196 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Sourav Jaryal 1818197 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 TEJ KUMAR 1818198 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 VIKRANT KALIA 1818199 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 VISHAL SINGH 1818200 21-07-2018 
    

2018-19 Gurdas Singh 1114019 02-08-2011 
    

2018-19 Jatinder Singla 1306008 24-12-2012 
    

2018-19 Sunita Kumari 1302006 01-08-2013 
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2018-19 Sanjay Sharma 1406019 30-01-2014 
    

2018-19 Rajesh 1406066 30-01-2014 
    

2018-19 Prem Sagar 1406139 20-08-2014 
    

2018-19 Vinod Kumar 1503007 24-12-2014 
    

2018-19 Santosh kumar 1606002 16-09-2016 
    

2018-19 Shamita  1502004 12-12-2017 
    

2018-19 Naveen Handa  1802003 02-08-2018 
    

2018-19 Neeraj Varshney 1803001 02-08-2018 
    

2019-20 ABHIJEET SINGH 1731600 23-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Amarpreet Singh 1731601 22-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Amritpal Singh 1731602 23-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Arjun 1731604 22-07-2017 
    

2019-20 BHUPINDER KUMAR 1731605 23-07-2017 
    

2019-20 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 1731606 22-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Dheeraj Singh 1731607 24-07-2017 
    

2019-20 DINESH 1731608 20-07-2017 
    

2019-20 GAGANDEEP 1731610 21-07-2017 
    

2019-20 HARPREET SINGH 1731612 22-07-2017 
    

2019-20 JASVIR SINGH 1731613 23-07-2017 
    

2019-20 MANISH KUMAR 1731615 24-07-2017 
    

2019-20 PAWAN KUMAR 1731617 25-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Ranjot 1731618 26-07-2017 
    

2019-20 RAVI KUMAR 1731619 27-07-2017 
    

2019-20 RISHAB KUMAR 1731621 28-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Sandeep Kumar 1731623 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Shantanu Rana 1731625 30-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Sumit Gautam 1731626 31-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Vikas Kumar 1731628 01-08-2017 
    

2019-20 BABITA RANI 1731559 10-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Charanpreet Kaur 1731562 11-08-2017 
    

2019-20 GAGANDEEP BADHAN 1731564 12-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Gurmanjit Singh 1731566 13-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Gurpreet Kaur 1731567 14-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Harpriya 1731569 15-08-2017 
    

2019-20 HIMANSHU SHAGOTRA 1731570 27-07-2017 
    

2019-20 JASPREET KAUR 1731571 28-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Jeeti Bala 1731572 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Jyoti 1731573 30-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Kamaldeep Kaur 1731574 31-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Kaushal Bhatti 1731575 01-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Kiran Mahi 1731576 02-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Kirandeep 1731577 03-08-2017 
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2019-20 Kiranjeet Kaur 1731578 04-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Kiranjit Kaur 1731579 05-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Nitin Sharma 1731586 08-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Parvinder Kaur 1731587 09-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Paviter Kaur 1731588 10-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Ramandeep 1731591 11-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Ramanjit 1731592 12-08-2017 
    

2019-20 RINKI PARMAR 1731593 13-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Ritu 1731594 14-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Sarbjeet Kaur 1731595 15-08-2017 
    

2019-20 SATVIR SINGH 1731597 27-07-2017 
    

2019-20 SURAJ KUMAR KAUNDAL 1731598 28-07-2017 
    

2019-20 AJAY KUMAR 1731519 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 AJAY KUMAR 1731518 30-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Amandeep Kaur 1731520 31-07-2017 
    

2019-20 AMANPREET SINGH 1731522 08-08-2017 
    

2019-20 AMANPREET SINGH 1731523 09-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Amritpal Singh 1731524 10-08-2017 
    

2019-20 BALRAJ KANDA 1731526 10-08-2017 
    

2019-20 DAVINDER KUMAR 1731529 11-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Gurdeep Singh 1731531 12-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Gurinder Singh 1731532 13-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Gurpreet Mahey 1731533 14-08-2017 
    

2019-20 GURPREET SINGH 1731534 15-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Hardeep Kaur 1731535 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Harleen Kaur 1731537 30-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Harwinder 1731538 31-07-2017 
    

2019-20 JASWINDER SINGH 1731539 08-08-2017 
    

2019-20 JASWINDER SINGH 1731540 11-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Kirandeep Kaur 1731541 12-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Kuldeep Singh 1731542 13-08-2017 
    

2019-20 KULDEEP SINGH 1731543 14-08-2017 
    

2019-20 MANDEEP KUMAR 1731544 15-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Rajesh Sidhu 1731546 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 RESHAV 1731547 30-07-2017 
    

2019-20 ROHAN KUMAR 1731548 31-07-2017 
    

2019-20 ROHAN KUMAR 1731549 10-08-2017 
    

2019-20 SAHIL KUMAR 1731550 11-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Sant Bakhsh 1731551 12-08-2017 
    

2019-20 Shivani 1731553 13-08-2017 
    

2019-20 VIJAY KUMAR 1731555 14-08-2017 
    

2019-20 VINOD KUMAR 1731556 15-08-2017 
    

2019-20 YOGESH KUMAR 1731557 29-07-2017 
    

2019-20 Akshat Chawla 1818140 19-07-2018 
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2019-20 Arjun 1818141 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Ashish Aggarwal 1818142 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Davinder Bhatti 1818143 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Dawinder Singh 1818144 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Gurwinder Singh 1818145 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Himmat Singh 1818146 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Inderjeet Singh 1818147 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Jasvir Singh 1818148 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 RAVEENA 1818149 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 ROHIT KUMAR 1818150 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Shivam Kumar 1818151 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Shivam Sidhu 1818152 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 SUNAINA 1818153 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 SUNIL KUMAR 1818154 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 SUNIL KUMAR 1818155 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Vishal 1818156 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 VISHAL 1818157 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Babita Devi 1818158 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Budh Parkash 1818159 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Deep Chand 1818160 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Dikhsha 1818161 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Jasvir Kaur 1818162 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Krishma 1818163 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Mandeep Kaur 1818164 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Manjit Kaur 1818165 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Poonam 1818166 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 PRABHJOT KAUR 1818167 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Priyanka Bhatti 1818168 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Rajwinder Kaur 1818169 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1818170 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 RANJIT KAUR 1818171 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Ravinder Saini 1818172 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Rohit Kumar 1818173 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Sandeep Kumar 1818174 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 SHUBHAM 1818175 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Shubham 1818176 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Simarjeet Kaur 1818177 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1818178 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Sunaina 1818179 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Surinder Kaur 1818180 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Tajinder kaur 1818181 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 TANIA YADAV 1818182 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 VISHAL KUMAR 1818183 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Ajay Kumar 1818184 19-07-2018 
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2019-20 ANOOP KUMAR 1818185 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 ATUL KUMAR 1818186 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Gagandeep Singh 1818187 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Gaurav 1818189 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 GAURAV 1818188 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Inderdev Singh 1818190 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Kuldeep Singh 1818191 19-07-2018 
    

2019-20 LOHIT SUMAN 1818192 20-07-2018 
    

2019-20 MANIKARAN SINGH 1818193 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Rajinder Sharma 1818194 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Ranjit Singh 1818195 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Simranpreet Singh 1818196 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Sourav Jaryal 1818197 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 TEJ KUMAR 1818198 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 VIKRANT KALIA 1818199 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 VISHAL SINGH 1818200 21-07-2018 
    

2019-20 Abhishek Ranout 1916343 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 AKSHAY DHADWAL 1916344 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Amandeep Kaur 1916345 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Anmol Bhardwaj 1916346 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 ARSHDEEP SINGH 1916347 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 ARVIND CHAURASIA 1916348 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Ashutosh Chaturvedi 1916349 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Deepak Rana 1916350 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Gaur Sunder Dass 1930198 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Gurpreet 1916351 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Gurvinder Virdi 1916352 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Harmanpreet Singh 1916353 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 HARPREET KAUR 1916354 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Kulveer Singh 1916355 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Mahtab Hussain 1916356 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Maninder Singh 1916357 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Manpreet 1916358 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Manpreet Kaur 1916359 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 NAVJOT 1916360 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Navneet Singh 1916361 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 NEHARIKA SHARMA 1916362 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Nilu Kumari 1916363 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Pankaj Kumar 1916364 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Pankaj Raju 1916365 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Parminder Kaur 1916366 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 PARVESH KUMAR 1916367 06-09-2019 
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2019-20 PRABHDEEP SINGH 1916368 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 RAMANDEEP SANDHU 1916369 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Rishav Thakur 1916370 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Rohit Kumar 1916371 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Rohit Rajpoot 1916372 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SAHIL SHARMA 1916373 14-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Sajal Gupta 1916374 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Samreet Singh 1930199 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Sharandeep Singh 1916375 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1916376 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Sukhvir Singh 1916377 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 TANIA 1916378 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Taranjit Singh 1916379 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Amandeep Heer 1930159 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 DEVINDER SINGH 1930160 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Dharmpreet 1930161 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Diksha Kumari 1930162 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 GURPREET KAUR 1930163 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Harmnjit Kaur 1930164 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 HARPREET 1930165 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Harpreet Kaur 1930166 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 INDERJIT SINGH 1930167 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Ish Kumar 1930168 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Jaskiran 1930169 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Jasmeen Arora 1930170 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Jaspreet 1930171 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Jaspreet Kaur 1930172 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Kareena Kumari 1930173 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Khoishpreet 1930174 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Kiranjit Kaur 1930175 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Mamta Rani 1930176 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Manav 1930177 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Maninder Kaur 1930178 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Manpreet Kaur 1930179 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Megha Mehra 1930180 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Navjot 1930181 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 NIKITA 1930182 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 NITIK MAHEY 1930183 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Omeshwer 1930184 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 PAPU RAJAN KUMAR 1930185 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Pardeep Kumar 1930186 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 PARINKA DEVI 1930187 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Poonam 1930188 05-07-2019 
    

Page 141 of 185



 
 

2019-20 Priya 1930189 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Priya 1930190 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SARBJIT KAUR 1930191 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Shivam Heer 1930192 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Simranjit Singh 1930193 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 SUKHJINDER SINGH 1930194 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Tajinder Singh 1930195 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 VISHAKHA 1930196 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Yamini 1930197 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 1916380 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 BANISHA 1916381 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 GURPREET YADAV 1916382 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 HARDEEP SINGH 1916383 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1916384 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 LOVEPREET KAUR 1916385 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 MANINDER SINGH 1916386 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 PARDEEP SINGH 1916387 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 PARTIK KUMAR 1916388 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Ravinder Kumar 1916389 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Sagar Mehangra 1916390 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SHIVAM SINGH 1916391 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 SURBHI 1916392 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 YATIN AADIA 1916393 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 BALJEET SINGH 1916414 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 GURPREET SINGH 1916415 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 HARKAMALJOT SINGH 1916416 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 HARPREET SINGH 1916417 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 HIMMAT KUMAR 1916418 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 KARAN 1916419 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 KARAN ROYAL 1916420 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 KARANDEEP 1916421 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 LOVEPREET 1916422 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Ravi Kumar Jha 1916423 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 ROHIT KUMAR RAJU 1916424 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Shubam 1916425 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SURINDER PAL SINGH 1916426 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 YADUSHEK SAURAV RAJ 1916427 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 AARTI 1916394 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Amanpreet Kaur 1916395 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 ANU RANI 1916396 10-07-2019 
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2019-20 BANITA RANI 1916397 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 BISHRAT 1916398 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Damanpreet Kaur 1916399 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Damanpreet Singh 1916400 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Diksha Kumari 1916401 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 KARAN SHARMA 1916402 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 LACCHMI DEVI 1916403 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 NEHA CHOPRA 1916404 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 RADHIKA 1916405 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Rajan 1916406 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Rozy 1916407 05-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Shamli 1916408 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Shivani 1916409 06-09-2019 
    

2019-20 SIMRAN KAUR 1916410 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SONIA 1916411 10-07-2019 
    

2019-20 SUDHIR 1916412 05-07-2019 
    

2019-20 Sushil Jaswal 1916413 12-06-2019 
    

2019-20 Gurdas Singh 1114019 02-08-2011 
    

2019-20 Jatinder Singla 1306008 24-12-2012 
    

2019-20 Sunita Kumari 1302006 01-08-2013 
    

2019-20 Sanjay Sharma 1406019 30-01-2014 
    

2019-20 Rajesh 1406066 30-01-2014 
    

2019-20 Prem Sagar 1406139 20-08-2014 
    

2019-20 Vinod Kumar 1503007 24-12-2014 
    

2019-20 Santosh kumar 1606002 16-09-2016 
    

2019-20 Shamita  1502004 12-12-2017 
    

2019-20 Naveen Handa  1802003 02-08-2018 
    

2019-20 Neeraj Varshney 1803001 02-08-2018 
    

2019-20 Jatinder Kaur  1935348 17-09-2019 
    

2019-20 Meenu 1935217 21-10-2019 
    

2020-21 Akshat Chawla 1818140 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Arjun 1818141 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Ashish Aggarwal 1818142 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Gurwinder Singh 1818145 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Himmat Singh 1818146 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Jasvir Singh 1818148 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 RAVEENA 1818149 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 ROHIT KUMAR 1818150 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Shivam Kumar 1818151 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Shivam Sidhu 1818152 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 SUNIL KUMAR 1818154 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 SUNIL KUMAR 1818155 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Vishal 1818156 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 VISHAL 1818157 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Babita Devi 1818158 20-07-2018 
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2020-21 Budh Parkash 1818159 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Deep Chand 1818160 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Dikhsha 1818161 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Jasvir Kaur 1818162 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Krishma 1818163 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Mandeep Kaur 1818164 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Manjit Kaur 1818165 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Poonam 1818166 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 PRABHJOT KAUR 1818167 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Priyanka Bhatti 1818168 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Rajwinder Kaur 1818169 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 RANJIT KAUR 1818171 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Ravinder Saini 1818172 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Rohit Kumar 1818173 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Sandeep Kumar 1818174 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 SHUBHAM 1818175 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Shubham 1818176 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Simarjeet Kaur 1818177 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Sunaina 1818179 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Surinder Kaur 1818180 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Tajinder kaur 1818181 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 TANIA YADAV 1818182 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 VISHAL KUMAR 1818183 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Ajay Kumar 1818184 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 ANOOP KUMAR 1818185 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 ATUL KUMAR 1818186 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Gagandeep Singh 1818187 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Gaurav 1818189 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Inderdev Singh 1818190 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Kuldeep Singh 1818191 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 MANIKARAN SINGH 1818193 19-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Ranjit Singh 1818195 20-07-2018 
    

2020-21 TEJ KUMAR 1818198 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 VIKRANT KALIA 1818199 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 VISHAL SINGH 1818200 21-07-2018 
    

2020-21 Abhishek Ranout 1916343 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 AKSHAY DHADWAL 1916344 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Amandeep Kaur 1916345 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Anmol Bhardwaj 1916346 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 1916347 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 ARVIND CHAURASIA 1916348 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Ashutosh Chaturvedi 1916349 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Deepak Rana 1916350 05-07-2019 
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2020-21 Gaur Sunder Dass 1930198 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Gurpreet 1916351 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Gurvinder Virdi 1916352 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Harmanpreet Singh 1916353 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 HARPREET KAUR 1916354 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Kulveer Singh 1916355 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Mahtab Hussain 1916356 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Maninder Singh 1916357 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Manpreet 1916358 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Manpreet Kaur 1916359 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 NAVJOT 1916360 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Navneet Singh 1916361 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 NEHARIKA SHARMA 1916362 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Nilu Kumari 1916363 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Pankaj Kumar 1916364 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Pankaj Raju 1916365 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Parminder Kaur 1916366 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 PARVESH KUMAR 1916367 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 PRABHDEEP SINGH 1916368 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 RAMANDEEP SANDHU 1916369 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Rishav Thakur 1916370 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Rohit Kumar 1916371 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Rohit Rajpoot 1916372 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SAHIL SHARMA 1916373 14-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Sajal Gupta 1916374 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Samreet Singh 1930199 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Sharandeep Singh 1916375 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1916376 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Sukhvir Singh 1916377 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 TANIA 1916378 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Taranjit Singh 1916379 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Amandeep Heer 1930159 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 DEVINDER SINGH 1930160 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Dharmpreet 1930161 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Diksha Kumari 1930162 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 GURPREET KAUR 1930163 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Harmnjit Kaur 1930164 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 HARPREET 1930165 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Harpreet Kaur 1930166 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 INDERJIT SINGH 1930167 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Ish Kumar 1930168 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Jaskiran 1930169 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Jasmeen Arora 1930170 10-07-2019 
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2020-21 Jaspreet 1930171 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Jaspreet Kaur 1930172 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Kareena Kumari 1930173 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Khoishpreet 1930174 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Kiranjit Kaur 1930175 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Mamta Rani 1930176 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Manav 1930177 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Maninder Kaur 1930178 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Manpreet Kaur 1930179 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Megha Mehra 1930180 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Navjot 1930181 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 NIKITA 1930182 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 NITIK MAHEY 1930183 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Omeshwer 1930184 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 PAPU RAJAN KUMAR 1930185 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Pardeep Kumar 1930186 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 PARINKA DEVI 1930187 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Poonam 1930188 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Priya 1930189 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Priya 1930190 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SARBJIT KAUR 1930191 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Shivam Heer 1930192 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Simranjit Singh 1930193 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 SUKHJINDER SINGH 1930194 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Tajinder Singh 1930195 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 VISHAKHA 1930196 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Yamini 1930197 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 1916380 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 BANISHA 1916381 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 GURPREET YADAV 1916382 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 HARDEEP SINGH 1916383 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1916384 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 LOVEPREET KAUR 1916385 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 MANINDER SINGH 1916386 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 PARDEEP SINGH 1916387 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 PARTIK KUMAR 1916388 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Ravinder Kumar 1916389 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Sagar Mehangra 1916390 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SHIVAM SINGH 1916391 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 SURBHI 1916392 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 YATIN AADIA 1916393 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 BALJEET SINGH 1916414 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 GURPREET SINGH 1916415 12-06-2019 
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2020-21 HARKAMALJOT SINGH 1916416 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 HARPREET SINGH 1916417 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 HIMMAT KUMAR 1916418 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 KARAN 1916419 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 KARAN ROYAL 1916420 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 KARANDEEP 1916421 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 LOVEPREET 1916422 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Ravi Kumar Jha 1916423 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 ROHIT KUMAR RAJU 1916424 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Shubam 1916425 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SURINDER PAL SINGH 1916426 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 YADUSHEK SAURAV RAJ 1916427 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 AARTI 1916394 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Amanpreet Kaur 1916395 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 ANU RANI 1916396 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 BANITA RANI 1916397 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 BISHRAT 1916398 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Damanpreet Kaur 1916399 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Damanpreet Singh 1916400 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Diksha Kumari 1916401 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 KARAN SHARMA 1916402 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 LACCHMI DEVI 1916403 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 NEHA CHOPRA 1916404 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 RADHIKA 1916405 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Rajan 1916406 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Rozy 1916407 05-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Shamli 1916408 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Shivani 1916409 06-09-2019 
    

2020-21 SIMRAN KAUR 1916410 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SONIA 1916411 10-07-2019 
    

2020-21 SUDHIR 1916412 05-07-2019 
    

2020-21 Sushil Jaswal 1916413 12-06-2019 
    

2020-21 Abhishek Thakur 2022325 2020-10-26 
    

2020-21 AISHA RIYAZ 2022326 2020-10-27 
    

2020-21 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2022327 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 AMANDEEP KAUR 2022328 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Amolak Raj 2022329 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Anjaly 2022330 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 ANTARJEET SINGH 
KAINTH 

2022331 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Aryan Sharma 2022332 2020-10-22 
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2020-21 Danesh Kumar 2022333 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Deepak Raja 2022334 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 GAURAV BADHAN 2022335 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Gaurav Joshi 2022336 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Gurleen Kaur 2022337 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Gurnaval 2022338 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Gurpreeti 2022339 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 GURSHARAN JEET SAKHI 2022340 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Happy Kumar 2022341 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Hardeep Kaur 2022342 2020-10-21 
    

2020-21 Harminder Singh 2022343 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Harpreet Singh 2022344 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Janvee Sharma 2022345 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Jassica 2022346 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Kajal 2022347 2020-10-27 
    

2020-21 Karandeep Singh 2022348 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 KARANVEER SINGH 2022349 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 KOMAL KAUR 2022350 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 KULDEEP HEERA 2022351 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Manisha 2022352 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 MANISHA 2022353 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Manisha Rani 2022354 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 MANPREET KAUR 2022355 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 MANPREET KAUR 2022356 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 MOHIT 2022357 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Navraj Singh 2022358 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Neeraj 2022359 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Neha Heer 2022360 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Pankaj Patel 2022361 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Parampreet Singh 2022362 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 PARVEJ ALAM 2022363 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Prabhjot Singh 2022364 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 PRASOON KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

2022365 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Priya 2022366 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Priya 2022367 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Pushbhinder Kaur 2022368 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 RAJDEEP SINGH 2022369 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Rakesh Kumar 2022370 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 RAMANPREET 2022371 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Rishabh Raj Tarun 2022372 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Ritik Kumar Sidhu 2022373 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 SAHIL MALL 2022374 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 SANJAY GILL 2022375 2020-10-29 
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2020-21 Satish Kumar 2022376 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Saurabh Chandra 2022377 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Shashi Prakash 2022378 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 SHASHWAT SHARMA 2022379 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Simran 2022380 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Simranpreet Kaur 2022381 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Tajinder Kaur 2022382 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 VIJAY BHARTI SAKARWAL 2022383 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Vishal Kumar 2022384 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Yuvraj Jhally 2022385 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Amarnath Dass 2022386 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Ankit Rawat 2022387 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Anoopjeet Singh 2022388 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Arpit Rawat 2022389 2020-10-26 
    

2020-21 Gulshan Ram 2022390 2020-10-27 
    

2020-21 Gurpreet Singh 2022391 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Gurwinder Singh 2022392 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Himanshu Banga 2022393 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 INDERPREET LEER 2022394 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 JASHAN KUMAR 2022395 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Jumadin 2022396 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 KARAN KUMAR 2022397 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Lovejeet Singh 2022398 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Lovepreet Singh 2022399 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 MOHIT KUMAR 2022400 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Naman 2022401 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Naveen Kumar Sandhu 2022402 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Navjot Singh 2022403 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Nitin Saroya 2022404 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Nitish Kumar 2022405 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Omesh Virdi 2022406 2020-10-21 
    

2020-21 Pardeep Singh 2022407 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Prince Bhatti 2022408 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Rohit Chaudhary 2022410 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Rohit Kumar 2022411 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 RUPINDER SINGH 2022412 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Simarjeet Sakhi 2022413 2020-10-26 
    

2020-21 Sukhveer Singh 2022414 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 Swarnjeet 2022415 2020-10-23 
    

2020-21 VISHAL BHATTI 2022417 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 YOGESH KUMAR 2022418 2020-10-22 
    

2020-21 Abhishek 2022282 2020-10-28 
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2020-21 Ajay Kumar 2022283 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Amandeep Singh 2022284 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Anu Rai 2022285 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Arshdeep Singh 2022286 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Deepti Sharma 2022287 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Dhawan Malhotra 2022288 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Gurpreet Kaur 2022289 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Gursharan Kaur 2022290 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Hardeep Kumar 2022291 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Harpreet 2022292 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Jashan Preet Kaur 2022293 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Jyoti 2022294 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Kamalpreet Singh 2022295 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Karanjot 2022296 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Kirandeep Sondhi 2022297 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Kiranpreet 2022298 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Manpreet Kaur 2022299 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 MONIKA 2022300 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Muskan Assi 2022301 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Naresh Kumar Birdi 2022302 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Navneet Kaur 2022303 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Neha 2022304 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Pallavi 2022305 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Puneet Sandhu 2022308 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Raj Kumar 2022309 29-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Rajneet Kaur 2022310 29-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Rajni 2022311 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Reena 2022312 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Reshma 2022313 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Rishabh Basran 2022314 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Ritika 2022315 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Rupinderjot Singh 2022316 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Sahil 2022317 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Satwinder Kaur 2022318 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Simran 2022319 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Simranjit Kaur 2022320 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Sonia 2022321 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Sukhwinder Singh Walia 2022322 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Tamanna 2022323 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Vavek 2022324 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2022419 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Aman 2022420 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 ARSHJOT 2022421 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 DHERYA DUTTA 2022422 2020-10-29 
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2020-21 GAGANPREET SINGH 2022423 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Gaurav 2022424 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Manik Chopra 2022425 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 PARMVIR SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

2022426 29-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Parvesh Choudhary 2022427 29-10-2020 
    

2020-21 RAHUL VIRDI 2022428 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Sachin Nar 2022429 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Akash Virdi 2022430 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Amandeep 2022431 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Geeta 2022432 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 HEENA 2022433 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 JASWINDER RANA 2022434 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 Karan Kumar 2022435 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Karan Singh 2022436 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 Lovepreet Singh 2022437 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 MANDEEP SINGH 
THAKUR 

2022438 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Pardeep Kumar 2022439 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Simranjit Singh 2022440 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Sominder Singh 2022441 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 Sourav Mishra 2022442 2020-10-28 
    

2020-21 SUKHJIT SINGH 2022443 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 AMANDEEP SINGH 2022444 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 AMAR SINGH 2022445 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 BALJIT SINGH 2022446 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 DULAL KULI 2022447 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 GURSIMRAN SINGH 2022448 2020-10-29 
    

2020-21 HARSH SHARMA 2022449 2020-10-30 
    

2020-21 MANISH 2022450 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 SURAJ 2022451 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Sunil Kumar 2028851 28-10-2020 
    

2020-21 Santosh kumar 1606002 16-09-2016 
    

2020-21 Prem Sagar 1406139 20-08-2014 
    

2020-21 Shamita  1502004 12-12-2017 
    

2020-21 Vinod Kumar 1503007 24-12-2014 
    

2020-21 Rajesh 1406066 30-01-2014 
    

2020-21 Naveen Handa  1802003 02-08-2018 
    

2020-21 Neeraj Varshney 1803001 02-08-2018 
    

2020-21 Jatinder Kaur  1935348 17-09-2019 
    

2020-21 Meenu 1935217 21-10-2019 
    

2020-21 Ashish Joshi 2006002 18-01-2021 
   

  

2020-21 Emam Purneet Singh 2106008 20-03-2021 
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2020-21 Deepak  2014001 26-01-2021 
    

2020-21 Varinder Singh  2102001 15-03-2021 
    

        

Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years  
  

Year 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-

20 

2020-

21 

  

Number 487 391 275 277 356 
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